
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

22th till 28nd May 2017 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

YOON Sung Ha KR 60 45 1.333 4 8 6 1

PHAN Thanh Loc VN 55 38 1.447 2 8 6 2

SUNG Sangeun KR 27 31 0.870 0 5 3 3

HUA KIEN DUC VN 60 56 1.071 4 6 5 1

RYU Ji Won KR 36 59 0.610 2 6 4 2

KIM Sung Ill KR 51 81 0.629 0 4 4 3

HO Hoang Hung VN 60 39 1.538 4 5 5 1

LEE Taeho KR 47 53 0.886 2 5 4 2

KIM Jungmi KR 45 64 0.703 0 6 4 3

PARK Kun Hyoung KR 60 54 1.111 3 9 5 1

KANBARA Masataka JP 60 69 0.869 3 6 5 2

PARK Dongjun KR 46 63 0.730 0 5 5 3

LE Van Bien VN 60 60 1.000 4 5 4 1

PARK Hauntark KR 59 65 0.907 2 5 5 2

KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 38 73 0.520 0 5 3 3

TRAN Huu Dat VN 60 37 1.621 4 9 6 1

PARK Choonwoo KR 55 37 1.486 2 6 6 2

CAO Phan Triet Luan VN 39 32 1.218 0 8 5 3

TRAN Quoc Vinh VN 60 39 1.538 3 7 7 1

VO Hao Tri VN 60 41 1.463 3 7 5 2

LEE Sangchul KR 30 34 0.882 0 7 3 3

NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 60 78 0.769 4 6 4 1

CHOI Sung Bo KR 51 97 0.525 2 4 3 2

NAKAMURA Junichiro JP 45 87 0.517 0 6 4 3

LEE Young Min KR 60 46 1.304 4 5 5 1

LEE Tae Geun KR 59 56 1.053 2 8 5 2

NGUYEN Dinh Chien VN 49 54 0.907 0 4 3 3

JANG Sung Won KR 60 35 1.714 4 9 6 1

PHAM Dien Thanh VN 41 45 0.911 2 5 4 2

NGUYEN Tuan Khanh VN 42 50 0.840 0 7 6 3

KIM Kap Se KR 56 58 0.965 2 5 4 1

YONEYAMA Satoru JP 57 60 0.950 2 4 4 2

NGUYEN Duy Han VN 53 66 0.803 2 6 5 3

PHAM Canh Phuc VN 60 70 0.857 4 5 5 1

CHO Jun Hyuk KR 58 76 0.763 2 7 5 2

KIM Ho Jin KR 46 86 0.534 0 5 3 3

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 58 1.034 4 7 5 1

NGUYEN Huu Thanh VN 52 53 0.981 2 8 6 2

TAKAYAMA MASAMI JP 37 53 0.698 0 6 4 3

LIM Hyung Mook KR 60 89 0.674 4 5 4 1

DUONG Thanh Trung VN 47 82 0.573 2 8 6 2

ARDASH Mohamed EG 38 89 0.426 0 3 2 3

GOO Min Soo KR 60 51 1.176 4 4 4 1

DUONG Thanh Luan VN 50 44 1.136 2 11 5 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 41 43 0.953 0 6 4 3

PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 60 52 1.153 4 6 6 1

GUMUS Serdar TR 47 73 0.643 2 5 5 2

TRAN Chi Cuong VN 41 61 0.672 0 5 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

JANG Sung Won KR 60 35 1.714 4 9 6 1

TRAN Huu Dat VN 60 37 1.621 4 9 6 2

HO Hoang Hung VN 60 39 1.538 4 5 5 3

YOON Sung Ha KR 60 45 1.333 4 8 6 4

LEE Young Min KR 60 46 1.304 4 5 5 5

GOO Min Soo KR 60 51 1.176 4 4 4 6

PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 60 52 1.153 4 6 6 7

HUA KIEN DUC VN 60 56 1.071 4 6 5 8

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 58 1.034 4 7 5 9

LE Van Bien VN 60 60 1.000 4 5 4 10

PHAM Canh Phuc VN 60 70 0.857 4 5 5 11

NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 60 78 0.769 4 6 4 12

LIM Hyung Mook KR 60 89 0.674 4 5 4 13

TRAN Quoc Vinh VN 60 39 1.538 3 7 7 14

PARK Kun Hyoung KR 60 54 1.111 3 9 5 15

KIM Kap Se KR 56 58 0.965 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 VO Hao Tri VN 60 41 1.463 3 7 5 1

2 KANBARA Masataka JP 60 69 0.869 3 6 5 2

3 PARK Choonwoo KR 55 37 1.486 2 6 6 3

4 PHAN Thanh Loc VN 55 38 1.447 2 8 6 4

5 DUONG Thanh Luan VN 50 44 1.136 2 11 5 5

6 LEE Tae Geun KR 59 56 1.053 2 8 5 6

7 NGUYEN Huu Thanh VN 52 53 0.981 2 8 6 7

8 YONEYAMA Satoru JP 57 60 0.950 2 4 4 8

9 PHAM Dien Thanh VN 41 45 0.911 2 5 4 9

10 PARK Hauntark KR 59 65 0.907 2 5 5 10

11 LEE Taeho KR 47 53 0.886 2 5 4 11

12 CHO Jun Hyuk KR 58 76 0.763 2 7 5 12

13 GUMUS Serdar TR 47 73 0.643 2 5 5 13

14 RYU Ji Won KR 36 59 0.610 2 6 4 14

15 DUONG Thanh Trung VN 47 82 0.573 2 8 6 15

16 CHOI Sung Bo KR 51 97 0.525 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

17 NGUYEN Duy Han VN 53 66 0.803 2 6 5 1

18 CAO Phan Triet Luan VN 39 32 1.218 0 8 5 2

19 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 41 43 0.953 0 6 4 3

20 NGUYEN Dinh Chien VN 49 54 0.907 0 4 3 4

21 LEE Sangchul KR 30 34 0.882 0 7 3 5

22 SUNG Sangeun KR 27 31 0.870 0 5 3 6

23 NGUYEN Tuan Khanh VN 42 50 0.840 0 7 6 7

24 PARK Dongjun KR 46 63 0.730 0 5 5 8

25 KIM Jungmi KR 45 64 0.703 0 6 4 9

26 TAKAYAMA MASAMI JP 37 53 0.698 0 6 4 10

27 TRAN Chi Cuong VN 41 61 0.672 0 5 3 11

28 KIM Sung Ill KR 51 81 0.629 0 4 4 12

29 KIM Ho Jin KR 46 86 0.534 0 5 3 13

30 KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 38 73 0.520 0 5 3 14

31 NAKAMURA Junichiro JP 45 87 0.517 0 6 4 15

32 ARDASH Mohamed EG 38 89 0.426 0 3 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


